MURANO TIGE
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM 360°
Our industrial production meets the master glassmakers’ art: the
elegance of blown glass joins the sophsitication of the satin brass or
lacquered white tige. Available in two different lenghts and two
different globe diameters, Murano Tige enriches the Murano
Collection proposals, also available in table and hanging version.

NOTES
DIAMETERS:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-MUTG-D30-80-10W-BGF-SB
CODE
SL-MUTG
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
LIGHTING:
1
2
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/20/2024
-10W E26 - 1 x max. 10W
3 LAMPSHADE:
-BGF Transparent with
blown glass finish
-10W
-BGF
-D30-80
-D30-130
-D40-90
-D40-140
Ø:  11.81” (30 cm)
H:   31.50” (80 cm)
Ø:  11.81” (30 cm)
H:   51.18” (130 cm)
Ø: 15.74” (40 cm)
H:  35.43” (90 cm)
Ø:  15.74” (40 cm)
H:   55.19” (140 cm)
4 STEM:
-SB
-MF